
YP Recruitment Program Contact Sheet 

HBA of Sioux Empire 
Teddi Mueller  

teddi@hbasiouxempire.com 
(605) 361-8322

North Idaho BCA 
Emily Bradley 

Emily@nibca.com 
(208) 765-5518

Home Builders Association of Marion & 
Polk Counties 
Mike Erdmann 

mike@homebuildersassociation.org 
(503) 399-1500

Metropolitan Builders Association of 
Greater Milwaukee 

Kathy Raab 
kathy@mbabuilds.org 

262-436-1120

Lakeshore Home Builders Association 
Brittany  Ryzenga 

eo@lakeshorehomebuilders.com 
616-392-6233

Topeka Area Building Association 
Katy Nelson 

katy.nelson@buildingtopeka.org 
785-273-1260

Fredericksburg Area Home Builders 
Association 
Maria Moore 

mmoore@fabava.com 
540-898-2730

Salt Lake Home Builders Association 
Jaren Davis 

jaren@slhba.com 
8017484134 

HBA of Northern Michigan 
Lyn Ann Reid 

lynann@hbanm.com 
(231) 348-9770

Builders and Remodelers Association of 
Greater Boston 

Scott Palmer 
scott@bragb.org 

7818902439 

HBA of the Upper Peninsula 
Sarah Foster 

info@upbuilders.org 
9062282312 

Building Contractors Association of 
Southwestern Idaho

Jamie Daniels
eo@bcaswi.org
208.971.6994
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